
Graves County Enrollment History based on SAAR reporting

EOY

Combined 

District 

Enrollment

Annual % 

Change 

Three 

Year 

Change

Six Year 

Change

Ten Year 

Change

Enrollment 

Change Per 

Year

1989-1990 4,194

1990-1991 4,249 1.31% 55

1991-1992 4,254 0.12% 5

1992-1993 4,339 2.00% 3.46% 85

1993-1994 4,343 0.09% 2.21% 4

1994-1995 4,394 1.17% 3.29% 51

1995-1996 4,465 1.62% 2.90% 6.46% 71

1996-1997 4,505 0.90% 3.73% 6.02% 40

1997-1998 4,578 1.62% 4.19% 7.62% 73

1998-1999 4,514 -1.40% 1.10% 4.03% -64

1999-2000 4,492 -0.49% -0.29% 3.43% 7.11% -22

2000-2001 4,460 -0.71% -2.58% 1.50% 4.97% -32

2001-2002 4,508 1.08% -0.13% 0.96% 5.97% 48

2002-2003 4,578 1.55% 1.91% 1.62% 5.51% 70

2003-2004 4,541 -0.81% 1.82% -0.81% 4.56% -37

2004-2005 4,626 1.87% 2.62% 2.48% 5.28% 85

2005-2006 4,750 2.68% 3.76% 5.74% 6.38% 124

2006-2007 4,765 0.32% 4.93% 6.84% 5.77% 15

2007-2008 4,756 -0.19% 2.81% 5.50% 3.89% -9

2008-2009 4,710 -0.97% -0.84% 2.88% 4.34% -46

2009-2010 4,707 -0.06% -1.22% 3.66% 4.79% -3

2010-2011 4,693 -0.30% -1.32% 1.45% 5.22% -14

2011-2012 4,666 -0.58% -0.93% -1.77% 3.50% -27

2012-2013 4,581 -1.82% -2.68% -3.86% 0.07% -85

2013-2014 4,560 -0.46% -2.83% -4.12% 0.42% -21

2014-2015 4,498 -1.36% -3.60% -4.50% -2.77% -62

2015-2016 4,376 -2.71% -4.48% -7.03% -7.87% -122

2016-2017 4,226 -3.43% -7.32% -9.95% -11.31% -150

2017-2018 4,197 -0.69% -6.69% -10.05% -11.75% -29

2018-2019 4,132 -1.55% -5.58% -9.80% -12.27% -65

Enrollment change from EOY 1989-1990 -1.48%

Average Change per year -0.05%

Total Students  405  409

June 8, 2020

Graves Co Non-Resident Totals

Total District EOY 2019 Enrollment 4,132

From Our District to Other Districts To Our District from Other Districts

Total Students


